

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	24-0	596	Version:	1	Name:			
Туре:	City	Resolutior	ı		Status:	Passed		
File created:	6/17	6/17/2024			In control:	* Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City Council		
On agenda:	7/2/2	2024			Final action:	7/2/2024		
Title:	Fron Reco 7th S Plaq	Subject: Commemorative Street Renaming From: Councilmember Fife Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution To (1) Commemoratively Rename Mandela Parkway Between 7th Street And West Grand Avenue As 'Arthur B. Shanks II Way' And (2) Authorize The Installation O Plaques Honoring Arthur B. Shanks II, Pursuant To The Policy And Criteria Established By Resolution No. 77967 C.M.S.						
Sponsors:	Carr	Carroll Fife						
Indexes:								
Code sections:	:							
Attachments:	nts: 1. View Legislation, 2. 90336 C.M.S.							
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	on	Result	
7/2/2024	1	Oakland	rent Meeting Redevelopr or Agency a	nent		opted	Pass	
Subject: From:		nemorativ cilmembe	e Street Re er Fife	nam	ing			

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution To (1) Commemoratively Rename Mandela Parkway Between 7th Street And West Grand Avenue As 'Arthur B. Shanks II Way' And (2) Authorize The Installation Of Plaques Honoring Arthur B. Shanks II, Pursuant To The Policy And Criteria Established By Resolution No. 77967 C.M.S.